504020354 09/23/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4067012

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
INNOMED S.A.	04/18/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	INNOMED S.A.	
Street Address:	1, RUE JEAN PIRET	
City:	LUXEMBOURG	
State/Country:	LUXEMBOURG	
Postal Code:	L-2350	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14369127

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (650)838-4350

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (650) 838-4300

Email: kfarrell@perkinscoie.com
Correspondent Name: PERKINS COIE LLP
Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1247

Address Line 4: SEATTLE, WASHINGTON 98111-1247

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	059130-8028.US01	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	VIOLA T. KUNG	
SIGNATURE:	/Viola T. Kung/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/23/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=59130-8028US01_Change of Address#page1.tif

PATENT 504020354 REEL: 040131 FRAME: 0811

E-Filed: September 23, 2016

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

In re application of:

Alberto BARTORELLI et al

Application No. 14/369,127

Filed: June 26, 2014

For: COMBINATION OF GROWTH FACTORS, CYTOKINES, ANTIBACTERIAL/ANTIVIRAL FACTORS, STEM CELL STIMULATING FACTORS, COMPLEMENT PROTEINS C3A/C4A, IMMUNOGLOBULINS AND CHEMOTACTIC FACTORS

Art Unit: 1646

Confirmation No.: 1062

Examiner: Jegatheesan SEHARASEYON

Attorney Docket No.: 059130-8028.US01

COMMUNICATION REGARDING ASSIGNEE; CHANGE OF ADDRESS

U.S. Patent and Trademark Office Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Branch P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

Dear Sir:

Assignee, Innomed S.A., of this application has changed its address on April 18, 2016 from:

2, Avenue Charles De Gaulle Luxembourg, Luxembourg L-1653 to:

1, rue Jean Piret L-2350 Luxembourg, Luxembourg

Respectfully submitted,

Date: September 23, 2016 /Viola T. Kung/

PERKINS COIE LLP (650) 838-4457 (Tel)

Viola T. Kung, Ph.D. (Reg. No. 41,131)

59130-8028.US01/132962703.1

RECORDED: 09/23/2016

PATENT REEL: 040131 FRAME: 0812